

c/o CommunityGiving 101 7th Avenue South, Suite 100 Saint Cloud, MN 56301

Annual Membership Renewal Invoice	Invoice Date: 7/1/2024
July 1 – June 30	Due Date: 10/1/2024
CEO Contact Information	
Name:	Email:
Foundation:	Phone:

CEONet Memberships run from July 1 to June 30. Your membership dues are based on your organization's total assets at June 30. Please refer to the following chart to determine your dues and write the corresponding dues amount in the space below. Payment options are then listed below.

If your total assets are:	Your annual membership dues are:
Less than \$25 Million in assets	\$400.00
\$25 - \$100 Million in assets	\$500.00
\$100 Million + in assets	\$600.00
\$500 Million + in assets	\$1,100.00
Alumni	\$400.00

Total assets at June 30: \$ _____ Annual membership dues: \$ ____

Payment Options

Check Credit Card

Please remit form and payment to:

CEONet c/o CommunityGiving

101 7th Avenue South, Suite 100

Please visit www.ceonet.org/join
and click the "Join or Renew Today"
button to proceed with payment.

Saint Cloud, MN 56301

CEONet Contact Information

Executive Director: Diane Miller

Website: www.ceonet.org

Email: ceonet@communitygiving.org

Phone (Local): 320-253-4380 Phone (Toll Free): 877-253-4380